
 
 

El Paso County Parks 
2022 Facility Rental Fee Schedule 

Facility  Non-Profit Fees  * Commercial Fees 

Archery Range  $6/hr per lane  $9/hr per lane 

Baseball / Softball Fields $22/hr (2 hour minimum) $33/hr (2 hour minimum) 

Creek Side Meeting Room  $8/hr  $12/hr 

Disc Golf Course $100 / event $150 / event 

Field – Level 1 
Bear Creek – Field 2 & 3 
Fountain Creek – Field 1 & 2              
Fox Run – Field 1 Pine Mdws 

$24/hr (2 hour minimum)  $35/hr (2 hour minimum) 

Field – Level 2  
Fox Run – Field 2 &3 Oak Mdws   
Black Forest – Field 1  

$18/hr (2 hour minimum)  $27/hr (2 hour minimum) 

Gazebo at Fox Run $117/hr (2 hour minimum) $177/hr (2 hour minimum) 

Pavilions  
Small - $30 per day  
Medium - $100 per day 
Large - $206 per day  

Small - $45/day 
Medium - $150/day 
Large - $310/day 

Tennis / Pickleball Courts – No Lights  $6/hr per court  $9/hr per court 

Tennis / Pickleball Courts – Lights* $9/hr per court  $13/hr per court 

Trails  $100 $150 

Vending  $40/day per vendor  $60 day per vendor 

Warming Hut/Nordic Center  $18/hr (2 hour minimum)   $28/hr (2 hour minimum) 

* Lights are currently not available at the Tennis / Pickleball Courts 

 


